11/6/2019

Day
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Sat

Wed

Fri

Tue

Thu

Thu

Sat

Fri

Thu

Sat

Mon

Wed

Fri

Mon

Wed

Fri

Tue

Fri

Mon

Wed

Fri

Tue

Thu

Date

12/7/2018

12/8/2018

12/12/2018

12/14/2018

12/18/2018

12/20/2018

12/27/2018

12/29/2018

1/4/2019

1/10/2019

1/12/2019

1/14/2019

1/16/2019

1/18/2019

1/21/2019

1/23/2019

1/25/2019

1/29/2019

2/1/2019

2/4/2019

2/6/2019

2/8/2019

2/12/2019

2/14/2019

Time

8:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

12:30 pm

3:00 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

3:00 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:00 pm
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Default Division - Keystone
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https://www.leaguelineup.com/printableview.asp?url=d9boysbball

Visitors
St. Marys
Clarion
Keystone
Keystone
Moniteau

Keystone

Keystone

Slippery
Rock

Union
Cranberry
Clarion

Keystone

C-L

Keystone

Keystone

Venango
Catholic

A-C Valley
Karns City
Keystone
C-L

Redbank
Valley

Keystone

North
Clarion

Venango
Catholic

Home
Keystone
Keystone
A-C Valley
Karns City
Keystone

Redbank
Valley

Cranberry

Keystone

Keystone
Keystone
Keystone

North
Clarion

Keystone

Forest Area

Saegertown

Keystone

Keystone
Keystone
Moniteau
Keystone

Keystone

Union

Keystone

Keystone

Venue Officials

Keystone Tip-Off To.

Keystone Tip-Off To.

KSAC

KSAC

KSAC

KSAC

Non-League

Non-League

KSAC

Non-League

Non-League

Non-League

Non-League

Non-League-at W.
Forest

Non-League

Non-League

KSAC

KSAC

KSAC

Non-League

KSAC

KSAC

Non-League

Non-League
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https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25794427&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565288
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25801515&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565288
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25799104&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565287
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25801416&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565287
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25801432&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565287
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25801433&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565287
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25801434&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25801435&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25787748&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565287
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25801436&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25801437&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25801438&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25794649&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1784487
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25801440&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25799115&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565287
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25801427&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565287
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25801442&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565287
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25894054&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25801443&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565287
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25787764&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565287
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25801444&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25922482&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217

11/6/2019

Sat

Tue

Fri

Tue

Sat

Status:

2/16/2019 7:00 pm
2/19/2019 7:30 pm
2/22/2019 7:00 pm
2/26/2019 5:45 pm
3/9/2019 4:30 pm

F Final Score (Visitors-Home)
W Win

L Loss (OT-Overtime)

T Tie

TBP To Be Played

CAN Canceled

PPD Postponed

SPD Suspended

FFT Forfeit

FFT-L Forfeit Loss
FFT-W Forfeit Win

N/R Score Not Reported

LeagueLineup.com - Professional Services for Amateur Sports

52-57

U1
il
(9}
co

Keystone

Smethport

Keystone
Karns City

Keystone

C-L

Keystone

Ridgway
Keystone

Wilmington

KSAC Championship
game at Clarion H.S.

D9 2A Quarters at Kane
HS

D9 2A Semis at Kane

D9 2A Consy at Union

PIAA 2A 1st Round at
Sharon HS

® Printed from LeagueLineup.com on Wednesday, November 6, 2019.

https://www.leaguelineup.com/printableview.asp?url=d9boysbball
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https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25937226&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1586145
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25949988&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=2005177
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25959107&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=2005632
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=25969920&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=2006065
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438898913&GameID=26009261&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=2007054

